Body-Solid TOOLSPro ClubLine Weights
& Bars
EnduranceBody-Solid Storage Index
BodySolid.com • 800.833.1227 | Body-Solid Tools
BSTTT(WEIGHT)
TIRE TREAD SLAM BALLS
BSTHB(WEIGHT)
SLAM BALLS

BSTB4	 BLUE	 HEAVY
BSTB5	 PURPLE	 VERY HEAVY
BSTB
LIFTING BANDS
BSTRTDA
RESISTANCE TUBE DOOR
ATTACHMENT
•	Anchor resistance tubes in door frame
•	8.5" L x 1.5" W
64
Body-Solid TOOLSPro ClubLine Weights
& Bars
EnduranceBody-Solid Storage Index
BodySolid.com • 800.833.1227 | Body-Solid Tools
BSTPB6	 H 6"
BSTPB12	 H 12"
BSTPB18	 H 18"
BSTPB24	 H 24"
BSTPB30	 H 30"
BSTPB36	 H 36"
BSTPB42	 H 42"
BSTSPBOX - SOFT PLYO BOX
20" x 24" x 30"
BSTWPBOX - WOODEN PLYO BOX
20" x 24" x 30"
BSTPB(HEIGHT)
STACKABLE METAL PLYO BOXES
BSTSPBOX
3-IN-1 PLYO BOX
BSTWPBOX
3-IN-1 PLYO BOX
65
Body-Solid TOOLSPro ClubLine Weights
& Bars
EnduranceBody-Solid Storage Index
BodySolid.com • 800.833.1227 | Body-Solid Tools
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 Adjustable in 1 lb. increments
BSTAW10	 10 lb.
BSTAW20	 20 lb.
BSTAW(WEIGHT)
ADJUSTABLE ANKLE WEIGHTS
BSTWVP(WEIGHT)
WEIGHTED VESTS
•	Dual velcro straps for secure fit
•	�Individual 1.25 lb. sandbags for easy
adjustments
BSTWVP20	 20 lb.
BSTWVP40	 40 lb.
BSTSH
SLED HARNESS
•	 Fully adjustable fit
•	 Quick release strap
•	 For use with weight sleds and parachutes
66
Body-Solid TOOLSPro ClubLine Weights
& Bars
EnduranceBody-Solid Storage Index
BodySolid.com • 800.833.1227 | Body-Solid Tools
BSTFR
FOAM ROLLERS
BSTFR36F	 36"L x 6"W x 6"H 	 FULL
BSTFR36H	 36"L x 6"W x 3"H 	 HALF
BSTYM
YOGA MATS
BSTYM3	 72"L x 24"W x 3mm	 BLUE
BSTYM5	 72"L x 24"W x 5mm	 RED
BSTYM10	 72"L x 24"W x 6mm 	 GREEN
BSTFRP
PREMIUM FOAM ROLLERS
BSTFRP36F	 36"L x 6"W x 6"H 	 FULL
BSTFRP18F	 18"L x 6"W x 6"H  	 SHORT
BSTYB10
PREMIUM FOAM YOGA BLOCK
•	 �Lightweight, high-density and sturdy for
long-lasting durability